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2021

MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC 14404.94
23840 AURORA ROAD 6023.45BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146

MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC 1408.73
23840 AURORA ROAD 45-4736243 97812-1448

701-81-0204

BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146 9

KRANTHI  CHINTALA

TAMPA, FL 33610

KRANTHI  CHINTALA

10217 HAWK STORM AVENUE

15 State & Employer's state ID

Filing Status Exemptions

20
21

FL NO W/H 97152.00

KRANTHI  CHINTALA

20
21

20
21

20
21

WAGES
TOTAL GROSS WAGES
Description
Soc. Security Wages
Medicare Wages

Fed. Taxable Wages
FL Taxable Wages
WITHHOLDINGS
Description
Fed. Income Tax
Soc. Security Tax
Medicare Tax
FL Income Tax

97152.00
Amount

97152.00
97152.00

97152.00
97152.00

Amount
14404.94
6023.45
1408.73

0

Box
3
5

1
16

Box
2
4
6
17

FITWH
AZ

S
S

2
2

701-81-0204

BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146

MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC 97152.00 14404.94
23840 AURORA ROAD 97152.00 6023.45

45-4736243 97812-1448
97152.00 1408.73

9

10217 HAWK STORM AVENUE
TAMPA, FL 33610

97152.00

97152.00

97152.00

15 State & Employer's state ID
FL NO W/H 97152.00

701-81-0204

23840 AURORA ROAD
MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC 97152.00 14404.94

97152.00 6023.45BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146

45-4736243 97812-1448
97152.00 1408.73

KRANTHI  CHINTALA
9

10217 HAWK STORM AVENUE
TAMPA, FL 33610

15 State & Employer's state ID
FL NO W/H 97152.00

701-81-0204

MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC

FL

97152.00 14404.94
23840 AURORA ROAD 97152.00 6023.45BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146

45-4736243 97812-1448
97152.00 1408.73

KRANTHI  CHINTALA
9

10217 HAWK STORM AVENUE
TAMPA, FL 33610

15 State & Employer's state ID
NO W/H 97152.00


